ALL WHEAT: ACREAGE, YIELD, AND PRODUCTION, BY COUNTY, WYOMING, 2001

County and
District

Total

Irrigated

Non-Irrigated

Planted

Harv__ | Yield | Production

Harv

Yield

| Production

Harv

Yield

| Production

Big Horn
Fremont
Hot Springs
Park
Washakie
NW District

Acres

Acres Bu. Bu.

Acres

Bu.

Bu.

Acres

Bu.

Bu.

Campbell
Crook
Johnson
Sheridan
Weston
Other Cnty
NE District

8,700
6,100

4,500
19,300

4,500 16 73,000
2,400 24 57,000

2,400 20 47,000
9,300 19 177,000

4,500

4,700
9,200

21
19

73,000

100,000
173,000

Lincoln
Sublette
Teton

Uinta

West District

Albany
Carbon
Natrona
Sweetwater
Other Cnty
SC District

5,400

2,300
7,700

1,300 13 17,000

2,200 11 25,000
3,500 12 42,000

1,300

2,200
3,500

11
12

17,000

25,000
42,000

Converse
Goshen
Laramie
Niobrara
Platte
Other Cnty
SE District
Other Dist
STATE

139,900
139,900

1,100
168.000

112,400 25 2,780,000
112,400 25 2,780,000

800 61 49,000
126.000 24 3.048.000

11,000
11.000

69
69

763,000
763.000

102,300
115.000

20
20

2,070,000
2.285.000




